KOYO UCP206-18 bearing units
Online KOYO UCP206-18 bearing units Expert.More Choices. KOYO
UCP206-18  bearing  units  55x90x23  Size  (mm)  in  90  Outer
Diameter (mm) Stock & 55 Bore Diameter (mm) Ready to Ship Now!
Size (mm) 55x90x23
Bore Diameter (mm) 55
Outer Diameter (mm) 90
Width (mm) 23
d 55 mm
D 90 mm
T 23 mm
B 23 mm
C 17,5 mm
R 4,1 mm
r 1,5 mm
a – 3 mm
Da 86 mm
db 70 mm
da 61 mm
Db 82 mm
Aa 1,8 mm
Ab 2 mm
Weight 0,57 Kg
Basic static load rating (C0) 126 kN
Factor (G1) 46
Factor (G2) 28
Factor (Cg) 0,0243
Factor (K) 1,44
Basic dynamic load rating (C90) 22,8
Basic dynamic load rating (Ca90) 15,9
Basic dynamic load rating (C1) 87,9 kN
Calculation factor (e) 0,41